2024 Membership Achievement Award Nomination Criteria

If you know of a member, group of members, committee, Unit or Local that has worked successfully to sign new members into the union or convert agency shop fee payers into members, now is the time to recognize their hard work! CSEA is only as strong as the membership. The union's ability to negotiate good contracts, protect workers and jobs, win elections and more depends on members. The CSEA Membership Achievement Award honors a CSEA member, group of members, committee, Unit or Local that has strengthened the union by signing up newly hired employees as CSEA members or converting agency shop fee payers into members.

Nomination Guidelines:

- Nominee must be a member in good standing
- Nominations must be postmarked by July 12, 2024
- Please send your nominations to: CSEA Membership Committee, Membership Achievement Award c/o CSEA Membership Department
 143 Washington Avenue Albany, NY 12210 Attn: AnneMarie Raymond
- Nominations should include the name(s) and local number(s) of the individual(s) nominated and an explanation of why you think they should receive the award

For more information or questions, please call the CSEA Membership Department at (800) 342-4146 x1278.

CSE 2024 Membership Achievement Award Nomination

Nomination Form

I	would	like	to	nominate:	

Nominee's Local/Unit/Agency Location: _____

Nominated by: ____

Agency/Work Location: ______ Local #:_____

Phone #:	Home email:

Please explain how the nominee fulfills the spirit of the Membership Achievement Award, please include specific examples of your nominee's achievement(s):

ALL NOMINATIONS MUST BE POSTMARKED BY

July 12, 2024. Please return to:

CSEA Membership Committee Membership Achievement Award c/o CSEA Membership Department 143 Washington Avenue Albany, NY 12210 Attn: AnneMarie Raymond



CSE 2024 Membership Achievement Award Nomination —